Best 3 scores on the Par 3's, Par 4's, and Par 5's

Ist

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

18 Hole Ladies League

Triple Crown June 30-16 players

Connie Johnson
Rosi Igo

Keri Olufson
Sally Wojtowicz
Dana Rasmussen
Cheryl Stephens
Joanne Carpenter
Kris Martin
Marilyn Dejarlais
Betty Walz

Julie Edwards
Cathy Beck
Cindy Trainor
Pat Bush

Janet Christianson
Debbie Colberg

Par 3's Pard4's ParS5's
5 5 13
4 9 15
6 10 13
8 8 14
8 9 13
9 10 13
8 10 14
10 10 12
8 10 14
8 12 12
7 12 14
10 9 16
10 9 16
10 11 13
9 12 18
10 11 18

Total
23
28
29
30
30
32
32
32
32
32
33
35
35
37
39
39

$20
$16
$14
$12
$12



